605000084301						
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	000110199730					
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/03/0701010016 **50.00					
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 07 OCT -3 AM II:31 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID					
Office Use Only	₽· –					

- ----

· · ----

·······

COVER LETTER

••

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

 \square

SUBJECT: JAG TOSHI LLC <u>م _ -</u> (Name of Limited Liability Company) The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

·	Ronny Livni JAG Toshi LLC	(Name of Person)	<u> </u>	
	c/o Broderick &	Associates 5514 Pa (Address)	ark Blvd.	
	Pinellas Park, F	Florida 33781		-
(City/State and Zip Code)				70 70
Tonia Broder	concerning this matter, please rick of Person)	at(<u>727)544140</u>	3 ne Telephone Number)	FILED 07 OCT -3 AM 11: 31 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			
☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	560.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (additional copy is	us &
Regist Divisi P.O. E	LING ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporations 30x 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce	n ations	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JAG TOSHI LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 08/25/2005 and assigned document number L05000084301

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

to change our "principal address" and "mailing address" as follows:

FROM:

721 First Avenue North St. Petersburg, Florida 33701

TO:

c/o Broderick & Associates

5514 Park Boulevard

Pinellas Park, Florida 33781

Dated September 15

ignature of a member or authorized representative of a member Ronny Livni

2007

Typed or printed name of signee

07 OCT -3 AM 11:3

FILED

Filing Fee: \$25.00